]
L]
BATIFER

Groupe EUROFER

Tel: 03 87 84 43 87

https://www.batifer.com

Pied de table cylindrique réglable 60 mm

HAFELE HAFELE

Tableau des références produits

REFERENCE

441550

441548

441547

441549

329618

343634

343630

FINITION
Aspect argent
Blanc mat
Aspect Inox
Noir mat
Chromé
Aspect Inox

Chromé

Descriptif détaillé

Réglage en hauteur +25 mm sur le patin.

DIAMETRE
60 mm
60 mm
60 mm
60 mm
60 mm
60 mm

60 mm

HAUTEUR

710 mm

710 mm

710 mm

710 mm

710 mm

900 mm

900 mm

VENDU PAR

1

1
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